Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lewis Winberg - (343527) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:28.76
2:31.44
2:31.94
2:36.87
2:39.26
2:39.50
2:40.41
2:43.68
2:43.73
2:45.50
2:46.57
2:48.98
2:49.53
2:50.88
2:50.94
2:54.77
2:58.78
2:59.71
3:00.55
3:03.85
3:08.45
3:09.20
3:09.79
3:10.04
3:29.63

3:38.35
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WA Pts

400
379
375
341
326
324
319
300
300
290
285
273
270
264
263
246
230
227
223
212
196
194
192
191
143
126

Round

Date

25/10/15
24/05/15
26/10/14
24/01/15
29/06/14
22/10/14
04/11/15
25/01/14
27/10/13
30/06/13
24/11113
07/04/13
19/01/13
06/11/13
28/10/12
07/11/112
30/06/12
271111
22/01/12
23/10/11
10/11/10
09/11/11
23/01/11
21/11/10
23/05/09
25/10/09
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Meet
Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
The Specsavers Open Meet
Walkers Tigers 33rd Autumn Open Meet

Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs

Beau Sejour Barracudas The Specsavers Open Meet

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series

The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ

Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
The Specsavers Open Meet 2013
Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)
Tigers 4 Way Meet

Channel Island Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series
Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet
Barracudas Specsavers Series

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet
Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)
Channel Island Closed Championships

AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 3
Barracudas Specsavers

Beau Sejour Specsavers Series

Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs
Guernsey Island Champs

Beau Sejour Barracudas NRG

AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open
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Venue

Jersey
Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Les Queinevais
Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Les Quennevais
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Les Quennevais
Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Le Quennevais Jersey
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Club Swam Under

Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour

Beau Sejour

P PR

Level

2
2
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:40.41
2:28.76
2:31.44
2:36.87
2:31.94
2:39.50
2:39.26
2:43.68
2:46.57
2:50.88
2:43.73
2:45.50
2:48.98
2:49.53
2:54.77
2:50.94
2:58.78
3:00.55
2:59.71
3:09.20
3:03.85
3:09.79
3:10.04
3:08.45
3:38.35
3:29.63
3:49.40
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Vo

WA Pts

319
400
379
341
375
324
326
300
285
264
300
290
273
270
246
263
230
223
227
194
212
192
191
196
126
143
109

Round

F
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Date

04/11/15
25/10/15
24/05/15
24/01/15
26/10/14
22/10/14
29/06/14
25/01/14
24111113
06/11/13
27/10/13
30/06/13
07/04/13
19/01/13
07/11/12
28/10/12
30/06/12
22/01/112
271111
09/11/11
23/10/11
23/01/11
21/11/10
10/11/10
25/10/09
23/05/09
11/11/08
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Meet

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series
Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
The Specsavers Open Meet

Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs
Walkers Tigers 33rd Autumn Open Meet
Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series
Beau Sejour Barracudas The Specsavers Open Meet
The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ
Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)
Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series
Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
The Specsavers Open Meet 2013

Tigers 4 Way Meet

Channel Island Championships

Barracudas Specsavers Series

Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet
Channel Island Closed Championships
Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)
Beau Sejour Specsavers Series

AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 3
Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs
Guernsey Island Champs

Barracudas Specsavers

AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open

Beau Sejour Barracudas NRG

Guernsey Club Champs
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Venue

Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Les Queinevais
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey

Les Quennevais
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey

Les Quennevais
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Guernsey

Le Quennevais Jersey

Guernsey

Guernsey
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Club Swam Under Level

Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 4
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